
                             U.S. SKI  SNOWBOARD                                
 
                                COCA COLA U12 SL                                 
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. N0746                              
ALYESKA SKI CLUB                                                JANUARY 17, 2026 
ALYESKA RESORT                                                   ALASKA DIVISION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                             S L A L O M     M E N                               
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD               Foster, Nicholas     (USA)   COURSE                  RACE TRAIL 
REFEREE          mashburn, Steven     (USA)   START                        275 M 
CHIEF OF RACE    Carte, Robert        (USA)   FINISH                       179 M 
                                              VERTICAL DROP                 96 M 
                                               
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            13917/12/20 
 
 
                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 
COURSE SETTER    Stanley, Ryan        (USA)       Poelmann, Hans       (USA) 
FORERUNNERS  -A- Rickbeil, Peder      (USA)   -A- Rick                 (USA) 
             -B- Ingram, Will         (USA)   -B- Ingram,Will          (USA) 
             -C- Tostemar, Victoria   (USA)   -C- Tostemar, Victoria   (USA) 
             -D-                              -D-  
             -E-                              -E-  
 
GATES/DIR CHANGES   39/(38)                              /() 
START TIME       11:15                            13:45 
WEATHER: MIXED PRECIPITATION  SNOW: HARD PACK             TEMP. S:  1 C F:  1 C 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL 
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME 
 
  1  28 A7329315 Cohen, Kiper             ASC/15   34.60   44.17 1:18.77 
  2  30  7359945 Tokita, Kai             HART/14   37.78   46.57 1:24.35 
  3  29 A7361004 Schnell, Jack            ASC/14   38.99   46.73 1:25.72 
  4  44 A7446875 Schmuke, Acton          HART/15   40.36   46.85 1:27.21 
  5  35  7476449 Swygman, Kye             ASC/15   42.59   49.00 1:31.59 
  6  42 A7237342 Croffut, Wiley           ASC/14   42.70   49.11 1:31.81 
  7  46  7437070 Romerdahl, Parker        ASC/15   48.87   44.45 1:33.32 
  8  38 A7351968 Corso, John              ASC/14   43.98   50.22 1:34.20 
  9  37 A7399468 Ramos, Jet               ASC/14   41.89   53.58 1:35.47 
 10  31 A7426896 Jeffers, Samuel          ASC/15   37.44   58.12 1:35.56 
 11  34 A7468954 Svoboda, Paxson         HART/15   44.01   52.61 1:36.62 
 12  32 A7416327 Joannides, George        ASC/15   45.97   54.92 1:40.89 
 13  41 A7334928 Wieman, Matthew          ASC/15   46.83   55.23 1:42.06 
 14  33 A7474544 Wu, Trent                ASC/15   52.99 1:00.26 1:53.25 
 15  43 A7444607 Johnston, Toby          HART/15 1:07.24   46.36 1:53.60 
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 PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL 
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME 
 
 16  36 A7410258 Mina, Tristan            ASC/15   54.75 1:02.61 1:57.36 
 17  39 A7465980 Miller, Patrick         HART/14   55.08 1:05.02 2:00.10 
 
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 
 
DID NOT START 1st RUN 
 
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 
 
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 
 
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 
 
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 
 
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 
     45 A7428474 Nordstrom, Johnny        ASC/15 
 
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 
     40 A7472978 Anderson, Gavin          ASC/15   Gate   34 
 
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 
 
                                                Foster, Nicholas     (USA) 
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